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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female
1 MELISSA BELL Charlotte, NC Female 03:04:44.57 07:04 1051
2 BRIDGET ZIMMERMAN Covington, KY F25-29 03:04:50.80 07:04 583
3 HAYLEY WHISONANT Rock Hill, SC F30-34 03:09:01.23 07:13 253
4 AMANDA WALDEN Rock Hill, SC Female 03:08:05.26 07:16 1211
5 DEB YANNESSA Charlotte, NC F25-29 03:12:17.03 07:21 1022
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Male
1 JAMES PEREZ Charlotte, NC M25-29 02:31:37.96 05:48 859
2 CHRIS RAULLI Cornelius, NC M30-34 02:38:10.22 06:03 473
3 BILLY SHUE Charlotte, NC M30-34 02:38:51.97 06:04 422
4 TADASUKE TANABE Charlotte, NC M35-39 02:51:29.81 06:33 415
5 BRANDON HARRIS Thomasville, NC M30-34 02:56:29.41 06:45 925

Female Masters
1 LEAH LANIER Charlotte, NC F40-44 03:20:24.04 07:39 355
2 LAUREN ROSE LAUGHLIN Springfield, MO F50-54 03:21:02.40 07:41 235
3 DANIELLE SOROKA -, US F40-44 03:25:22.39 07:51 1158
4 MARY DAVIDSON Ninety Six, SC F40-44 03:30:25.02 08:02 1061
5 KATHY SCHWISTER Cherryville, NC F40-44 03:35:14.00 08:13 869

Male Masters
continued on next page
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1 PAUL NEWNHAM Charlotte, NC M40-44 02:58:10.32 06:49 850
2 STUART LUNDSTEN Charlotte, NC M40-44 02:59:39.87 06:52 225
3 DAVID ELROD Alpharetta, GA M45-49 02:59:46.96 06:52 1019
4 TAYLOR BARDEN Charlotte, NC M40-44 03:00:33.81 06:54 894
5 ARIEL DE LEON Santiago de los Caballeros, – M45-49 03:05:45.11 07:06 467

F01-24
1 EMILY HEADLEY Arden, NC F01-24 03:38:45.13 08:21 1030
2 SAMANTHA SIEGEL -, US F01-24 03:39:18.64 08:23 530
3 MAGGIE DALTON -, US F01-24 03:40:20.30 08:25 706

M01-24
1 SHANE STEPHENSON Tuscaloosa, AL M01-24 03:11:14.82 07:18 590
2 MATTHEW FERRO Austin, TX M01-24 03:12:46.25 07:22 290
3 DANIEL DABNIS Waxhaw, NC M01-24 03:17:03.75 07:32 486
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F25-29

BRIDGET ZIMMERMAN Covington, KY F25-29 03:04:50.80 07:04 583
DEB YANNESSA Charlotte, NC F25-29 03:12:17.03 07:21 1022

1 NICOLE MORGAN -, US F25-29 03:21:33.60 07:42 1059
2 ANN STEBER Winston Salem, NC F25-29 03:23:11.16 07:46 648
3 MALLORY MECCA Astoria, NY F25-29 03:24:30.41 07:49 937

M25-29
JAMES PEREZ Charlotte, NC M25-29 02:31:37.96 05:48 859

1 MIKE VANISKA Charlotte, NC M25-29 02:58:12.95 06:49 559
2 MAX MCCRARY Charlotte, NC M25-29 02:58:56.35 06:50 396
3 PERRY BERMAN Charlotte, NC M25-29 02:59:17.77 06:51 351

F30-34
HAYLEY WHISONANT Rock Hill, SC F30-34 03:09:01.23 07:13 253

1 BROOKE WEINSTEIN Atlanta, GA F30-34 03:12:47.27 07:22 495
continued on next page
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2 KELLY WILLIAMS Charlotte, NC F30-34 03:23:15.69 07:46 1171
3 AMANDA WARD Hardyville, VA F30-34 03:26:03.93 07:52 928

M30-34
CHRIS RAULLI Cornelius, NC M30-34 02:38:10.22 06:03 473

BILLY SHUE Charlotte, NC M30-34 02:38:51.97 06:04 422
BRANDON HARRIS Thomasville, NC M30-34 02:56:29.41 06:45 925

1 JP DELANEY Charlotte, NC M30-34 02:57:22.07 06:47 941
2 TAKAHARU HIRUMA Charlotte, NC M30-34 02:59:54.48 06:53 507
3 BOBBY COOPER Winston Salem, NC M30-34 03:11:47.59 07:20 472

F35-39
1 SARA WEISNER Charlotte, NC F35-39 03:39:30.15 08:23 365
2 ABBEY MANNING Harrisburg, NC F35-39 03:40:01.71 08:24 278
3 CHRISTINE TURNER Pineville, NC F35-39 03:45:44.63 08:37 419
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M35-39

TADASUKE TANABE Charlotte, NC M35-39 02:51:29.81 06:33 415
1 RYAN MILLS Winston Salem, NC M35-39 02:59:20.33 06:51 1093
2 CHAD CROCKFORD -, US M35-39 03:00:04.43 06:53 1219
3 ANDREW CHAMBERS Cranberry Twp, PA M35-39 03:05:06.20 07:04 945

F40-44
LEAH LANIER Charlotte, NC F40-44 03:20:24.04 07:39 355

DANIELLE SOROKA -, US F40-44 03:25:22.39 07:51 1158
MARY DAVIDSON Ninety Six, SC F40-44 03:30:25.02 08:02 1061

KATHY SCHWISTER Cherryville, NC F40-44 03:35:14.00 08:13 869
1 ALLISON DIAZ Fort Mill, SC F40-44 03:41:01.39 08:27 778
2 YUKIMI PYLE Charlotte, NC F40-44 03:46:06.67 08:38 254
3 LINDSAY JOHNSON Boynton Beach, FL F40-44 03:47:42.14 08:42 1079

M40-44
continued on next page
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PAUL NEWNHAM Charlotte, NC M40-44 02:58:10.32 06:49 850
STUART LUNDSTEN Charlotte, NC M40-44 02:59:39.87 06:52 225

TAYLOR BARDEN Charlotte, NC M40-44 03:00:33.81 06:54 894
1 MARK GRIFFIN Charlotte, NC M40-44 03:07:25.04 07:10 308
2 NILES YANTCHOOK Gastonia, NC M40-44 03:09:13.66 07:14 255
3 CHRISTOPHER ZONA Winston Salem, NC M40-44 03:09:33.75 07:15 1044

F45-49
1 GERARDINE KENNEDY Charlotte, NC F45-49 03:55:52.44 09:01 954
2 TANYA BACON -, US F45-49 03:58:22.61 09:06 863
3 JAN SIMEK -, US F45-49 04:05:18.03 09:22 1152

M45-49
DAVID ELROD Alpharetta, GA M45-49 02:59:46.96 06:52 1019

ARIEL DE LEON Santiago de los Caballeros, – M45-49 03:05:45.11 07:06 467
1 ROBERT COLLEA Mount Holly, NC M45-49 03:09:54.23 07:15 827
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2 CLINT SIEMERS Mooresville, NC M45-49 03:15:24.70 07:28 346
3 CHRIS RICCHIUTO Cornelius, NC M45-49 03:19:37.46 07:38 208

F50-54
LAUREN ROSE LAUGHLIN Springfield, MO F50-54 03:21:02.40 07:41 235

1 JENNIFER BURKE Harrisburg, NC F50-54 03:46:06.53 08:38 378
2 ANGELA KIGER Fort Worth, TX F50-54 03:52:55.31 08:54 221
3 GINA BARKER Myrtle Beach, SC F50-54 04:03:14.13 09:18 1020

M50-54
1 JIM MCKEON -, US M50-54 03:05:55.95 07:06 513
2 BARRETT HOPPER Shreveport, LA M50-54 03:06:52.89 07:08 1026
3 MIKE BURGAN Charlotte, NC M50-54 03:09:50.07 07:15 347

F55-59
1 PAM SAILORS Springfield, MO F55-59 03:46:31.18 08:39 774
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2 DEBORAH OBRIZZO Burlington, CT F55-59 04:38:33.59 10:38 428
3 ANNMARIE MERTA Hickory, NC F55-59 04:44:51.86 10:53 1192

M55-59
1 STEVE MORRELL -, US M55-59 03:21:40.55 07:42 1223
2 RICHARD SEXTON -, US M55-59 03:27:12.40 07:55 1162
3 MATTHEW FRABLE Mesa, AZ M55-59 03:31:27.93 08:05 764

F60-64
1 SUSAN WEISS Flint, MI F60-64 04:33:21.24 10:26 605
2 KATHY HELOU Cornelius, NC F60-64 06:06:40.74 14:00 1122

M60-64
1 JEFF MISH Hadley, MA M60-64 03:31:31.82 08:05 786
2 JIM LEWIS Novi, MI M60-64 04:02:53.60 09:17 779
3 FERMIN RIVERA Monroe, NC M60-64 04:21:33.74 09:59 372
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F65-69
1 ROBERTA VILLNEFF Charlotte, NC F65-69 04:31:20.69 10:22 475
2 IVY HARRIS Troy, NC F65-69 04:56:27.35 11:19 1056

M65-69
1 KENNETH BUTLER Boerne, TX M65-69 04:00:32.02 09:11 224
2 RICK STOCKTON Hoover, AL M65-69 04:21:36.36 10:00 1013
3 RON MONTGOMERY Charlotte, NC M65-69 05:02:33.21 11:33 768

M70-74
1 PAUL GORDON Concord, NC M70-74 04:33:14.69 10:26 331
2 ROBERT BRADLEY Guilford, CT M70-74 04:36:21.96 10:33 799
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